CAHYAMATA
MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIENSHIP 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

102 - Dec #1: 100m - Round 1

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:21 am Wind: +0.6 m/s
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result React Point
1 123 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS MELAKA 11.19 819 (819)
2 257  MUHD ARIF NAJDAT BIN HASSAN SELANGOR 11.57 738 (738)
3 177  WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN PULAU PINANG 11.60 732 (732)
4 240 MARCELLINO JIMMY ANAK ALIN SARAWAK 11.63 725 (725)
5 215 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS NEGERI SEMBILAN  12.37 580 (580)
Heat 2 Start Time: 09:21 am Wind: -0.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Point
1 182 LIM JIN SHEN PULAU PINANG 11.36 782 (782)
2 385 CHONG KAH BAO JOHOR 11.53 746 (746)
3 239 AKMAL BIN KIFFLYZA SARAWAK 11.95 661 (661)
4 179 CHIN SIAN YUAN PULAU PINANG 11.98 655 (655)
1/3
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Power by IGIS

14 - 16 June 2024




CAHYAMATA
MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIENSHIP 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

bib

177

257

179

182

385

123

240

239

215

Dec #1: 100m

Athlete

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

MUHD ARIF NAJDAT BIN HASSAN

CHIN SIAN YUAN

LIM JIN SHEN

CHONG KAH BAO

MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS
MARCELLINO JIMMY ANAK ALIN
AKMAL BIN KIFFLYZA

SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS

2/3

Team Point
PULAU PINANG 6013
SELANGOR 5302
PULAU PINANG 5283
PULAU PINANG 5197
JOHOR 5110
MELAKA 4592
SARAWAK 4537
SARAWAK 4518
NEGERI SEMBILAN 3665

Timing by Innotex

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS



R i-GIS

CHAMPIENSHIP 2024 meon INnOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Power by IGIS
14 - 16 June 2024



