



## **RESULT**

### 102 - Dec #1: 100m - Round 1

Records	Result		Name	Team	Date	v	anue
Heat 1				9	Start Time: 04:12 pm		Wind: +0.6 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Point
Heat 2				9	Start Time: 04:12 pm		Wind: -0.2 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete		Team	Result	React	Point

# Approved by TD: Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date: \_\_\_\_\_





#### **RESULT**

#### Dec #1: 100m

#### **Summary**

Rank	bib	Athlete	Team	Point
1	177			6013
2	257			5302
3	179			5283
4	182			5197
5	385			5110
6	123			4592
7	240			4537
8	239			4518
9	215			3665

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





## **RESULT**